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Ref. No: DC System Reagents/03

Phadia AB, Box 6460, SE-751 37 Uppsala, Sweden

hereby declare that the products listed below fulfil the requirements in the “Directive
98/79/EC of the European parliament and of the council of 27 October 1998 on in vitro
diagnostic medical devices”.

Art. No.

10-9202-01
10-9263-01
10-9264-01
10-9282-01
10-9422-01
10-9439-01
10-9440-01
10-9441-01
10-9442-01
10-9476-01
10-9478-01
10-9479-01
12-3907-08
34-2271-51

Product Name

ImmunoCAP Washing Solution
ImmunoCAP Development Kit
ImmunoCAP FluoroC

ImmunoCAP Disinfectant Kit
ImmunoCAP Washing Solution
ImmunoCAP Development Solution
ImmunoCAP Development Solution
ImmunoCAP Development Solution
ImmunoCAP Stop Solution
ImmunoCAP Maintenance Solution Kit
ImmunoCAP Development Solution
ImmunoCAP STOP Solution
Dilution Plate

ImmunoCAP Stop Solution

END OF LIST

Executive Vice President, Research & Support Unit



