



Ref. No: DC System Reagents/03

Phadia AB, Box 6460, SE-751 37 Uppsala, Sweden

hereby declare that the products listed below fulfil the requirements in the "Directive 98/79/EC of the European parliament and of the council of 27 October 1998 on *in vitro* diagnostic medical devices".

Art. No.	Product Name
10-9202-01	ImmunoCAP Washing Solution
10-9263-01	ImmunoCAP Development Kit
10-9264-01	ImmunoCAP FluoroC
10-9282-01	ImmunoCAP Disinfectant Kit
10-9422-01	ImmunoCAP Washing Solution
10-9439-01	ImmunoCAP Development Solution
10-9440-01	ImmunoCAP Development Solution
10-9441-01	ImmunoCAP Development Solution
10-9442-01	ImmunoCAP Stop Solution
10-9476-01	ImmunoCAP Maintenance Solution Kit
10-9478-01	ImmunoCAP Development Solution
10-9479-01	ImmunoCAP STOP Solution
12-3907-08	Dilution Plate
34-2271-51	ImmunoCAP Stop Solution

END OF LIST

2007-02-22

Date

Karl-Erik Bäcklund,
Executive Vice President, Research & Support Unit